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11169

1136U

11333

11755

12fioi

12*4-07

i n.7^

13227

13270

l^fiOQ

13981

14237

14284

14266

1̂ 61

1^80^

J)f886

1^902

1^9^

15072

1#f2^

__15S2k_

1^875

1^860
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i
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16229

16559

16635

1672^-

16750

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Livingston

Lewis

Lewter

Lever

Levels

Livingston

Lever

Lewis

Lewis

Livingood

Lewis

Lewis

Livinaston

Lister

Livinaston

Lewis '

Lewis

Lewis

Livingston

Lewis

Lewis

T.RWIP
rf

Lewis

Li ttle

Livingston

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard Arthur
Columbia, S. C.

Gerald W.

Cayce. S. C.

Michael ^tephen

Cayce, S. C.

Asbury Francis P I
Lexington, S. C.
John Arthur

Leesville, S.C.

Noland R-
Lexington, S. C»

Ned Dillard

WfiPt Cnlwmhlf l , S

James, Jr.
Rateshur-g, S.C.

Robert Lee

Batesburg. S. C.
Marlyn Dale

Marietta, Ga.

Steven Todd

Aiken,S.C.

Franklin Thomas
West Cola. , S.C,

Walter Woodbur^

Columbia, S.C.

HUgh Cothran
Newberry, S.C.

Ricnard Albert
"West Cola., S.C.

James MacDonald.
Decatur, GaS

Larry Eusene
West Cola, S.C.

L__Scufifi Alleja^^
Batesburs. S.C.

John David, Jr,
West Cola.SC.
Michael Eugene

Greenville. S .C_

Timothy Mackj;.

West Cola, s.C.

Stephen T.ftRny

West Cola, S.C.

Roher't T.egree

Leesville, S.C.

Tli oma s Bur en
West Columbia. S

David "DanifiT

Wazener. S.C.
Livingston Samuel James

Livingston

Lewis

Leysath

Columbia, S.C.

Byron David
Gaston,S.C.

James, Jr.
Batesbura^S.C.

James Arthur
Worth. SC

Livingston, Jr|. Leroy

West Cola., SC

:

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gibson

White

Millen

CI Coriey

Hartley

Horlne

Fulmer

. C.

G-Ilree

Davis
-

Berry

Arthur

Moseley

Crolley

Godley

Rutland

Watson

Jeff coat

Shealy

Cliavis

Beck

Holyfield

WM takp.-p

Waters

S cairboroufih.
,C.

Watts

Jennings

Moore

Gilree

Fields

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edith ?.
Columbia. S. C-

Linda Kaye •
West Cola. rS.C.

Keren Lynn

Gsyce. S. C.

Rebecca H.
Lexington, S. C

A"M c^ Joan

Bgtesbur2 t S. C,

Shirley JT

Lexington, S. C

Huth Ann

Columbia. S. C.

Jean Elizabeth

Batesburg, S.C.

Evonne

Leesville. S.C.
Phyllis Marlene

Smyrna , Ga „

Judith Elaine

Columbia , S . C .

Renate Sharpe
West Cola., S.C.

Barbara Leigh

Columbia. s.C.

Lorraine Marie
Charleston, S.C.

Glorias. Faye
Colurib ia, S.C.

_J$ildred Jeanne

Decatur. Ga.

Eva Mae
North, S.C.

Annette

Batesburg, S C.

Goldie Loretta

Cayce* S.C.
Cheryl Denis e
Chap-in. S.CT

. Barri Elisabeth

West Cola, S.C.

"RflVflT-ly-.T.

West Cola. S'C.

Debra Joan

Leesville, S.C.

Joyce Raye

West Cola, S.C.

Bnnni e "Fay«

Tabor City,U.C.
Helen Kathleen

Columbia, S.C.

Judith Brazell
Gaston,S.C.

Jean Elizabeth
Bate sburq , S . C .

Yvonne

Swansea. SC
Gillings Evelyn

West Cola., SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

6^
btt

_ei_
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20

Itt
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?1
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?o
?6
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25

20

23
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20
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?1

w
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C
Colored
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W

w

n

w

w
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1. Date Application Piled
1. Date Lice me Utued

Month

—£&&

Jan

Mar

Mar

Jul

Day

*w
T
s
10
7

Year

JL9&B
1969

iVhy

1969

1969

Jal-:tt, 19$9
Jul 29 1969

. - - t-v-
Jtolsr'^ 1969

Mar
Mar

Oct
Oct

Apr
Apr

May

Jun
Jun

Jun
June

Julv
Mar
Mar

May
May

Aug

Sept

Sept

"ept

Sept

Sept

Feb
Feb
May
May

_2fi
27

6
JZ_

1220
1970

1970
1970

20 1971
30

31
1

13
20
3C

5,
5

9

29
30

JJL

"4

19

?1

7

17
1
2

?1
22

1971
1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
1973

1973

JL913
1973

JLSZ3_

O9Z3_

1973

T Q 7 T

i!913_
1973

JL27^
197^
197if

197^
June 11? 1Q7H

_Jjane 18 1Q7U
June

June
_2ip3Z^

21 1974
July 8

Jilly Q

197^
IQVU

Aus 22 197^
AuJ 2^ 197^

Jan

Jan
June

Juls

_July
Jnly

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Mar

Mar

Jul
Jul

Sept
Sept

Mar
Mar

Oct
Oct

May

Day

??

?\\

12

1$

O3_
16

27
31

7
7
1

y»r

1P^9

1969

1V6^

1969
JL9.65

1969
1970
1970

1970
1970

1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hnr"1 "tf, Oompton
Myrtle Beach. S.C.

Rev. C. P. Fisher

Cavce, S.C.

Rev. Larry S. Lonp
Lexington, S. C.

Rev.R. B. Ingram

Leesville. S. C-

Ruth D. Nelson
W. P. for S. C.
^ifaxin£toiij s . c »
Rev. Patrick Homer

May, :2ifr -1971 /r-Eiohland Countv.
I

June) 1

June 1
July! 2

July) 6

1972
19?2

1972

1972

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington C^y, S .C-

Rev. J. Bussey

Lexinaton, S. C.J l
Julyj iej 1972JRev. J. Louis Passa4

July

\5ar
Mar

May

May

Sept̂

Sapî

In. t- ?

Oct

Oct

Oct

Eeb
Feb
May

May

REMARKS

II

Jeff coat
S. C.

consent

laigue
i i

r/| 1973 Lexinaton Co.., S. d.
17
20

31
31

7

10

1

?1

n.
15
2

6 :
?V
29

1973
1973

-19T3_
1973

JLS73.

1973

1Q7?,

197^

197;
1973

197^
-97^
1Q7U

197^
June ?<j) 1Q7|

I I
Eey_^_vt.. Iferjcy C3aandJL6r
York Co.

H.Ray Harn, Probate Ji
Lexington Co.

Rev. H. Bailey

Lexington Co.
aev. Firetaq.fciMAlUL H
_N. P* .foraaJc_.
Charlestons S-C

K f t v . i.ifinr'gp. H^iAiU-i np

Richlandr Co.

L. D. Wood Rev.

Lexington Co.

PTT An.qsl .Tfiffr»o^t.(T

Lexington Co.

1- "Rftv. .TnTrn-nv A-hlrfi-p

July 16 197^ Lexington Co." r
Jun^ ^ iQ^ii
Jul]

July
Ji:1 j

r 1
9 ]

r Q
Aug] 2H

Aus
1 A.

?V 1Q7f FeV

^j 1975 Ma±
! "

Pfi 197^1

7
?3

1975
.Tnl y

July

107 J

P^d 1Q7PTI

July P1 1Q7* Jul

July
Dec

Dec

Apr

Apr

May
May

Jun

Jun
Jun
JUTl

22 197*
9 i975

10

26

28

26

27

21

22

2T

?9

1975

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976
1976
1976
10,76

Jul3

May

May

Jun
Jiin

Jun
Jun

JJICL_

•Tun

197 -̂
L97^
107^
197H

^6 197

ĉ

19

Rif

- "Rev. "R. Clayton Fl
Lexington Co.

H. Ray Ham Probate

Tifiiri ngtnn fin.

Rev. Willie S. Crc

If Leiine-ton Co.

L8 19^ Rev. Larry E, Rnl

' l<^j"? .Hichland Co.

1.97*1

197^
R«V. ^- T^t RndgATs

Lexington Co.

y ^P 1Q-|^ John Land Jnhnsoij

^ 2i 197^ LeSlfife%Sn fe* e

7
11
1
8

26
28

?9

?P

1974 Rev. William C. G:

1976 Lexinston Co.

-1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
107^

Rev. James A. Willa
Ri p.hland Co .

Rev. M. J. Cullum

Lexinston Co.
John Land -Tn^con p

LexinEton Co
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